
 

Rock Hill Cruisers 2016 Schedle of Events 

 

March 8, 2016 Tuesday, Rock Hill Cruisers Car Club Meeting, Tuesday, March 

8, 2016, at 6:00 PM. The Little Café, 725, Cherry Road, Suite 

780, Rock Hill, SC 29732.Eat at 6:00 PM, Meeting at 7:00 PM, 

Private Room at Little Café Restaurant.  

March 11–13, 2016 “Run to The Sun”, Myrtle Beach, SC, eighteen (18) to twenty                                

    (20) car club members attending this year staying at The Sea                                         

    Dip Ocean Front Resort. 

March 26, 2016 Saturday, Lunch Cruise to Midway BBQ, Buffalo, SC  Depart 

10:00 AM. 

April 7-10, 2016 Food Lion “Spring Auto Fair”, Lowes Motor Speedway, 

Concord, NC 

April 12, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

April 16, 2016 Saturday, J&B Grill “Spring Show & Shine” 10:00 AM till 2:00 

PM with Awards presented at 1:30 PM. 

April 24, 2016 Sunday, Lunch Cruise, Smokehouse Grill BBQ Buffet, We’ll 

depart 12:00 PM. 

May 10, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

May 12, 2016 Thursday, “Mood Media Luncheon Cruise”, 11:00 AM till 2:00 

PM, Awards at 1:30 PM 

May 14, 2016 Saturday, Lunch Cruise to Creekside Lounge, Beaver Creek, 

Lake Wateree, We’ll depart at 10:00 AM. 

May 20, 2016 Friday, Friendship United Methodist Church Beach Music and 

Car Show. Gates open at 6:00 PM, Awards presentation at (;00 

PM. 

May 21, 2016 Saturday, New Life Baptist Church Car & Truck Show. 9:00 AM 

till 3:00 PM with Awards presented at 2:30 PM. 

June 11, 2016`` Saturday, Chester’s Own Car & Truck Show, Chester, SC at 

IGA Shopping Center, Gates open at 9;00 AM, Awards at 2:00 

PM. 



 

 

June 14, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

June 17, 2016 Friday, Sharon Towers Show and Shine, 10:00 AM till 2:00 PM 

with Awards presented at 1:30 PM. 

June 18, 2016 Saturday, Service King Car and Truck Show. Gates Open at 

9:00 AM, Awards presented at 2:00 PM 

June 19, 2016 Sunday, Lunch Cruise to Bigs, McBee, SC, we’ll depart 10:00 

AM. 

June 25, 2016  Saturday, HarborChase Assisted Living Show & Shine, 10:00 

AM till 2:00 PM with Award presentations at 1:30 PM. 

July 9, 2016 Saturday, Lunch Cruise to The Bantam Chef, Kershaw, SC, 

We’ll depart at 10:00 AM. 

July 12, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

August 6, 2016 Saturday, Lunch Cruise to Market Street Buffet, we’ll depart by 

10:00 AM. 

August 9, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

September 13, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 

PM, 725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

September 17, 2016 Saturday, Lunch Cruise to Winnsboro Italian Garden 

Restaurant, We’ll depart at 10:30 AM. 

September 22-25, 2016 Food Lion “Fall Auto Fair”, Lowes Motor Speedway, 

Concord, NC. 

October 1, 2016 Saturday, J&B Grill Fall Show & Shine,10:00 AM till 2:00 PM, with 

Awards presented at 1:30 PM. 

October 11, 2016 Tuesday, Cruise-In, Little Café Restaurant, 5:30 PM till 8:30 PM, 

725 Cherry Road, Suite 780, Rock Hill, SC 29732. 

October 21-23, 2016 Goodguy’s Rod & Custom Southeastern Nationals at Lowes 

Motor Speedway, Concord, NC. 

 


